600m

Némcova Lubomira

JenySova Petra

OlSanova Alena

Trnkova Radoslava

Oc¢adlikova Andrea

VyCankova Helena

Micova Jitka
Barwigova Pavlina
Zakovicova Véra

VyCankova Helena
Darikova Ivana
Madrova Gabriela

Vankova Zdena
Balazova Jana
Lietovcova Bozena
Kuranova Jaroslava

191054

270791

160989

080474

170592

230897

311271
120973
041141

230897
070170
160173

210156
130170

160840

i T T T B B B e T T B O B I T B e e IO I O BN O B BN O N B B e B B B I e T T B e T B B B B OO B O B B |

1:42.8
1:57.8
1:46.70
1:47.88
1:49.3
1:49.9
1:50.5
1:52.6
1:53.4
1:54.6
2:04.4
1:49.3
1:49.6
1:52.9
1:53.0
1:54.0
1:50.9
1:51.0
1:54.3
1:57.8
2:15.4
1:51.87
1:54.9
1:54.97
1:52.91
1:53.18
1:53.3
1:53.4
1:53.6
1:57.6
2:01.6
2:03.0
1:53.94
1:54.1
1:54.8
1:56.4
1:55.4
112555
1:56.0
1:56.1
1:58.0
1:58.5
1:58.6
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Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Dubnica
UH

Zlin

UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

UH
Otrokovice
Val.Mez.
Brumov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Dubnica
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prerov
Brno
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
HoleSov

ROKOVIC

230572
140471
060605
310505
200503
110603
050504
040505
060602
070503
171001
200503
110603
060602
060603
150503
250588
180985
200685
081086
170584
060605
040505
310505
110510
250510
250588
250588
260657
180557
250857
090557
100511
210686
180985
200685
310572
200685
070566
150658
250658
220558
080658

18
17
14
14
12
12
13
14
11
12
10
14
14
13
14
14
14
11
11
12
10
13
13
13
13
13
17
15
16
16
16
16
14
16
12
12
16
15

18
18
18
18



Vrabcova Helena
Jirankova Hana
Faldynova Eva

Konvic¢kova Zdenka

Vozabalova Alena
Coufalova Jaroslava

Bukovjanova Lenka
Kuranova Ludmila
JenySova Zuzana

Talafova Jana
Matochova Milada

FilipoviCova Jana

Cvrkalova Eva
Ovéackova Zuzana

PSencikova Barbora
Privétiva Jaroslava
Korytarova Zuzana
Matouskova Eva
Hajkova Eva
Dolezelova Radka
Ronzova Hana

Nemeckova Tana
Salomounova Renata
Bartonikova Helena
Prochazkova Simona
Prudka Adéla

Schitzova Karolina

181170
030484
260140

121140

170171
141067

151165
190239
160490

010472
190539

010839

241275

140490

110983
120157
141083
180139
160342
030573
300490

141083
060973
220772
290276
300591

250288
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2:01.0
2:01.2
2:02.0
2:02.4
2:33.8
1:56.7
1:57.2
1:57.6
2:00.5
2:04.3
1:59.0
2:02.1
1:59.2
1:59.7
2:05.4
2:05.8
2:01.2
2:01.9
2:02.2
2:02.8
2:02.3
2:02.4
2:03.8
2:04.8
2:04.9
2:06.5
2:02.6
2:03.4
2:35.0
2:03.2
2:05.0
2:03.7
2:04.6
2:04.1
2:04.5
2:05.0
2:05.3
2:05.4
2:05.4
2:05.4
2:09.3
2:05.6
2:06.3
2:06.8
2:07.7
2:08.4
2:14.8
2:09.1
2:17.8
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Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Prerov
Bruntal
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
HoleSov
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Topol¢any
Otrokovice

Val.Mez.
Brumov
Otrokovice

Gottwaldov
Brno
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Brno
Bruntal
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Val.Mez.
Brumov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Olomouc
Otrokovice
Brumov
Val.Mez.
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

250857
020657
260557
260657
280957
250588
130597
150658
250658
080658
150658
220558
290683
260581
290481
160581
271081

57
060603
150503
200685

57
260557
180557
020657
090557
260557
180557
280957
250588
170687
060603
150503
130597
080574
130597
160956
120759
081086
150503
060603
130597
081086
200685
170687
070503
171001
151099
150599

17
17
17
17
17
18
13
18
18
18
18
18
12
14
14
14
16
18
13
13
13
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
13
12
13
13
14
17
14
17
17
13
13
13
14
13
13
11
12
10
11
11



Brhelova Markéta
Koubova Sornia

MaloSikova Jindra
Oubélicka Tereza
Konec¢na Vlasta
Chaloupkova Dagmar
Koubova Eva
Cernoskova Lenka

Kocharnova Vlasta
Verbikova llona
Blachutova lvana
GajdoSikova Simona
Kutriakova Petra
Smidova Irena
Smolinkova Lenka
Biernacka lveta
Kunovska Andrea
Kuczynska Jolanta
Kulendova Tereza
Micova Jarmila
Chludova Olga
Zapletalova Katefina
Janouskova Monika
Barvinkova Marcela
Hoftova Eva
Skfivankova Zuzana
Verbikova Gabriela
Sevéikova Dita

240374
261076

080139
060797
270353

72
061272
170288

281239
040177
231273
180171
120873
251073
041073

76
011074
120574
070788
040377
011274
180288
020874
290374
010978
280989
250578
120373
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2:10.0
2:10.8
3:02.8
2:11.0
2:11.52
2:13.4
2:17.7
2:17.8
2:17.9
2:31.4
2:19.5
2:21.6
2:22.4
2:22.8
2:23.0
2:23.1
2:25.4
2:26.2
2:26.7
2:27.0
2:30.2
2:31.0
2:33.0
2:34.1
2:34.3
2:34.6
2:37.5
2:42.5
2:51.5
2:56.0

1
3

Otrokovice
Otrokovice

10C Otrokovice
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Gottwaldov
UH

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

Otrokovice
Otrokovice

081086
150685
170584
090557
250510
140471
081086
170584
151099
150599
160956
170687
170584
170584
170584
081086
170584
081086
081086
170584
150599
081086
081086
150599
170584
081086
170687
150599
170687
170584

12

18
13
18
14
12
11
11
17
10
11
13
11
13
11
10
12
10
11

12
11
10
12
10

11



